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Harper Pendant
By Visual Comfort Modern
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Description

Harper Pendant is a large scale glass pendant
featuring a classic bulb shape with organic
texture handcrafted by highly skilled Polish
artisans. Glass shade is available in three colors
with three finish options. Includes a 4.5in canopy.
Note: Not all options are available.

Specifications

COLOR . . . o v it Clear
BODY FINISH . . . . . . o o Satin Nickel
WATTAGE . . . . . o e e 60W
DIMMER . . . . . e Standard 120V
DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . e 16"W x 20.3"H
BULB NOT INCLUDED . . . . . 1x Edison/Medium (E26)/60W/120V Incandescent
COUNTRYOFORIGIN . . . oo e e e China

Shown in satin nickel / clear

=450
Tiamm

*8mm
T2
829 mm
adjustable

203"
516 mm

167"
24mm

CLICKTO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:



https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=343816&option_id=343806
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